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$880.00

$293.33

Skin

Pot:

Skins Out
Payout

Skin?

Low Score

72
Total

36
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Par
Hole #
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68
71

80

72
78
80

72
78
79
72
75
72
75
90

70

67
80

66

74

35
37
44
41

43

40

37
41

43

38
40

38
40

50

39
35
41

36
37

4.34 15.30 | 4.66 | 3.43 | 5.02 | 5.30 | 4.61 | 3.32 | 4.66

33
34
36
31

35
40

35
37
36
34
35
34
35
40

31

32
39
30

37

Fox/Jeffers

Ciotti/Ciotti

Bressan/Bressan

Thoroman/Thoroman
Kirchner/Logsdon
Murphy/Hulett

Warren/Schone

Scaife/Thomas Jr

Robinson/Graves
Secrist/Peters

Dold/McDonald

Rogers/Roderick

Edwards/Edwards
Martin/Hamra

Phillips/Loftus
Beeve/Pfeiffer

Harris/Workman

Berberet/Martin

Hill/Hill

|4.27 4.45 [4.00 | 2.91 | 4.18 |4.70 | 3.77 | 3.18 | 4.25
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